•	 November 12th Virtual Court Calendar
•	 November 14th In-Person Court Calendar
•	 November 19th In-Person Court Calendar 

Case Workload:
•	 Case Count Disposition Report – Monthly – One Hundred and Nineteen (115) Cases 

Disposed 
•	 Case Count Disposition Report – Year-to-Date – Nine Hundred and Seventy-Four (974) 

Cases Disposed

MUNICIPAL COURT CONT.

PARKS & RECREATION

Special Events

Thanksgiving Turkey Giveaway
•	 Date: Saturday, November 16, 2024
•	 Location: Browns Mill Recreation Center
•	 Attendance Estimate: 800
•	 Number of Volunteers: 55 
•	 Participating Vendors: